
First Name Last Name E-Mail First Name Last Name E-Mail
Mindy (Blake) Mortensen kenmortensen@juno.com Jon Freeze jtfreeze005@hotmail.com

Erin (Brigance) Anderson briganceerin@yahoo.com Les Paul Garcia lespaul@redelephantmediagroup.com

Tracey (Bromley) Crawford traceyrenee@comcast.net Heather Grandpre hdgrandpre@gs-warriors.com
hdg0805@yahoo.com

Jennifer (Callahan) Mathie Jenabelle97@aol.com Kasey Harris kcleez6@yahoo.com

Melissa (Campbell) McIntosh semperfish4@yahoo.com Jovie Havard joviehavard@gmail.com

April (Carter) Preston aprilmpreston@yahoo.com Cory Hayward cory.hayward@gmail.com

Stacey (Clatt) Pierce mscpierce@sbcglobal.net Arthur Heckmen claytonccmusic@gmail.com

Cherie (Cook) Gann cherieannelouise@hotmail.com Joey Ireland jsireland@hotmail.com

Laurie (Cooper) Sevier lwsevier@yahoo.com George Keileh keileh55@hotmail.com

Nikki (Damele) Ryan nld.ryan@gmail.com Desire Kigenyi desirekigenyi@hotmail.com

Robyn (De Soto) McDonald red1121@hotmail.com Steven Kingsmore stevenkingsmore@yahoo.com

Andrea (Duncan) Tozer Atozer@mofo.com Talis Knets tbk201@gmail.com

Christie (English) Finn finnchristie@yahoo.com Ryan Knudtson ryanknudtson@sbcglobal.net

Melissa (Erokan) Gaynor oneshope@gmail.com Kristie Koll kristiekoll@yahoo.com

Britt (Foley) Ruedi britt.foley@gmail.com Angela Konstantaras Angmarkon@hotmail.com
angela.konstantaras@pumausa.com

Elizabeth (Frieberg) Polito ejpolito@gmail.com John Lamesajan JLamesajan@yahoo.com

Allison (Ghylin) Mitchell tazznut1979@hotmail.com Dana Lawson dllawson@pacbell.net

Michele (Goepp) Dirrane dirrane@sbcglobal.net Jackie Lillard JackieL721@aol.com

Kelly (Howisey) Kunzman runnerdore@hotmail.com
kelly.h.kunzman@medtronic.com

Amanda Littleton blackraven@hotmail.com

Melanie (Hughes) Engel bella_chiarastella@yahoo.com
mlhengel@hughes.net

Matthew Lozano tangent.earth@gmail.com

Clare (Indrisie) Lake cjindrisie@msn.com Michelle Lujan catcrazyrn@comcast.net

Jessica (Kelley) Simon jsimon78@mac.com Eric Marriott rildothecrafty@gmail.com

Sabina (Kurowski) Wiley binasvw@yahoo.com Danny Martin THWater@gmail.com

Katherine (Lloyd) Plunkett yttiktak@mail.com David Martin* davidjay@3rdhouse.net

Stacy (Luiz) Murphy StacyandKevin@comcast.net Pat Martucci MartucciElectric@aol.com

Jessica (Lundberg) Palacios cjpalacios@sbcglobal.net Peter McCloud peterlmccloud@yahoo.com

Pia (McAllister) Mitchell pmacmitch@comcast.net
pmacmitch@hotmail.com

James McCreadie jpmac1978@hotmail.com

Margaux (McEuen) Raichoudri margauxraichoudri@gmail.com Shanna McIntyre shannamcintyre@yahoo.com

Aimee (Mesple) Fredy aimeefredy@hotmail.com Marie McPeak marieasy@hotmail.com

Amber (Parungao) Watson ambermichelle28@yahoo.com Hillary Meisenheimer babygrrr@kittymail.com

Sandra (Peterson) Canova sandycnv@yahoo.com Ryan Michels ryanmichels@yahoo.com

Stefani (Peterson) Ireland jsireland@hotmail.com Amy Mollwitz* Amyrenee092000@yahoo.com

(Crystal) Lauren (Price) Carney lauren.carney@gmail.com Nick Monteith nickmonteith@yahoo.com

NIkki (Russo*) Youse NikkiRusso1@aol.com Shea Morgan sheacanbake@hotmail.com

Susan (Scott) Crysler scrysler@msn.com Alex Nice zandernice@hotmail.com

Christie (Smiley) Green christiesmiley@yahoo.com Deb Osteen dosteen1@yahoo.com

Leigha (Walhovd) Kelly leighawalhovd@yahoo.com Cheryl Palacios cherylpalacios@yahoo.com

Sonja (Ward) Glasgow norgrl@yahoo.com Aimee Perez aimeeperez@msn.com

Chere (Woltz) Oliver chereoliver@gmail.com Greg Pirtz greg74789@yahoo.com
pirtzg@aetna.com

Shauna (Zeidler) Maffei polotiger8@aol.com Linda Polasek lindapolasek@yahoo.com

Gene Anderson briganceerin@yahoo.com Laura Powell lauracpowell@gmail.com

Nicole Arnone nicolearnone@hotmail.com Melissa Ramsey slymel1818@yahoo.com

Shuli Baram seahorse56@hotmail.com Shan Ray shanray10@yahoo.com

Craig Beauchamp craigjamesbeauchamp@yahoo.com Mike Rogers mikerogers327@yahoo.com

Traci Benton tbenton101@yahoo.com Chris Rojas CHRISJROJAS@YAHOO.COM

Connie Blair blaircv@gmail.com Samantha Romero rsamuela@gmail.com

Kate Bonzon kbonzon@environmentaldefense.org Dave Ryan daveryan@madair.net

Adam Bowman bowman3ccd@yahoo.com Tim Sable timothy.sable@gmail.com

Tim Bragg humorized@yahoo.com Julie Schwartz juliekschwartz@hotmail.com

Bobby Brown abrown42@hotmail.com Jaina Shah ainashah7@hotmail.com

Darren Brown spbrowns@pacbell.net Jason Shuler Jerricojs@ca.astound.net

Nick Busbee spammernaut2@yahoo.com Julie Silva jlsilva79@verizon.net

Alisha Canesa Alishaballew@hotmail.com Joe Slaney jaslaney@yahoo.com

Mike Carroll mikecarroll01@yahoo.com Marian Steele goobers79@hotmail.com

Justin Carter CARTERJD@comcast.net Jalyn Stone jayin24@yahoo.com

Jackie Chisholm fuzzymemories@hotmail.com Josh Svensson josh.svensson@gmail.com

Lisa Christensen latenitearch@hotmail.com Victoria Taber stuntclown@hotmail.com

Taegen Clary t-clary@sbcglobal.net Jenny Tervelt jen_tervelt@hotmail.com

Brian Clausen brascoebasterd@yahoo.com Katie Thyken katie_thyken@hotmail.com

Brian Compton compquistador@yahoo.com Virginia Tremain allsia@msn.com

Sean Connors sconnors05@yahoo.com
sconnors@peregrinelending.com

Carrie Turner aircarrie@aol.com

Jaci Considine jaci_cons@hotmail.com Gretchen Vanderlip g_vanderlip@hotmail.com

Daphne Crane simplelife9@hotmail.com Larry Velarde lvelarde@moorscabot.com

Yvette Cuenco yscuenco@gmail.com Isela Velasco isela0velasco@gmail.com

Erik Darm Erik.Darm@Gmail.com Jamie Waite jamielwaite@yahoo.com

Ray Deplazes rdeplazes@comcast.net Dan Wallace dwall14@gmail.com

Matt Dozier-McGee mdmcgee@wsu.edu Colleen Watson colleenawatson@gmail.com

Ryan Ethington redethics@gmail.com Colette Weeks soccerlette@aol.com

Chris Falkenstein chrisfalk36@hotmail.com Johnny Weiderman John@WeidemanConstruction.com

Brennan Fitzgerald fitzie.fitzgerald@us.army.mil Mark Wenslawski mlwenslawski@yahoo.com

Kerry Fitzgerald kerryfitz2@yahoo.com Allison Westover alswstb@aol.com

Mark Foss fatherfoss@gmail.com
mark.foss@us.army.mil

Mindy Whatford mindylennon@yahoo.com

Jason Willer nipplepunx@hotmail.com* Attended for several years, but did not graduate from Clayton Valley


